THE DATASHEET OF
PI74FCT162244TAE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS2031N              11/06/08
Block Diagram
Description
Pericom Semiconductor’s PI74FCT16244T and PI74FCT162244T
are non-inverting 16-bit buffer/line drivers designed for

• E = Pb-free & Green
• Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
PI74FCT162244T Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Speed Grade Package Type
PI74FCT162244TAE A Blank Pb-free & Green, 48-pin 240-mil wide TSSOP
PI74FCT162244CTV V C 48-pin 300-mil wide SSOP
PI74FCT162244CTA A C 48-pin 240-mil wide TSSOP
PI74FCT162244ATV V A 48-pin 300-mil wide SSOP
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
08-0291
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: